2014/06 – Subject to change – FAST Program Catalog 49� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Guided Drives DFM
Overview
� Sturdy and accurate
� With plain-bearing or recirculating ball bearing guide
� High resistance to torques and lateral forces
� Wide range of applications
� Spare parts service

nd
 A
ct
ua
to
rs
1
1 Centre of gravity of effective load
MTorque
2014/06 – Subject to change – FAST Program Catalog 51� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Guided Drives DFM
Ordering Data
Ordering Data – Progressive Shock Absorber
Piston  Stroke Piston  Stroke
[mm] [mm] Part No. Type LT [mm] [mm] Part No. Type LT
12 10 170824 DFM-12-10-P-A-GF 1D
25 170826 DFM-12-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170829 DFM-12-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170830 DFM-12-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170831 DFM-12-100-P-A-GF 1D
16 10 170832 DFM-16-10-P-A-GF 1D
25 170834 DFM-16-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170837 DFM-16-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170838 DFM-16-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170839 DFM-16-100-P-A-GF 1D
20 25 170841 DFM-20-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170844 DFM-20-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170845 DFM-20-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170846 DFM-20-100-P-A-GF 1D
25 25 170848 DFM-25-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170851 DFM-25-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170852 DFM-25-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170853 DFM-25-100-P-A-GF 1D
32 25 170855 DFM-32-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170858 DFM-32-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170859 DFM-32-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170860 DFM-32-100-P-A-GF 1D
125 170861 DFM-32-125-P-A-GF 1D
160 170862 DFM-32-160-P-A-GF 1D
200 170863 DFM-32-200-P-A-GF 1D
40 25 170864 DFM-40-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170865 DFM-40-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170866 DFM-40-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170867 DFM-40-100-P-A-GF 1D
125 170868 DFM-40-125-P-A-GF 1D
160 170869 DFM-40-160-P-A-GF 1D
200 170870 DFM-40-200-P-A-GF 1D
50 25 170871 DFM-50-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170872 DFM-50-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170873 DFM-50-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170874 DFM-50-100-P-A-GF 1D
125 170875 DFM-50-125-P-A-GF 1D
160 170876 DFM-50-160-P-A-GF 1D
200 170877 DFM-50-200-P-A-GF 1D
63 25 170878 DFM-63-25-P-A-GF 1D
50 170879 DFM-63-50-P-A-GF 1D
80 170880 DFM-63-80-P-A-GF 1D
100 170881 DFM-63-100-P-A-GF 1D
125 170882 DFM-63-125-P-A-GF 1D
160 170883 DFM-63-160-P-A-GF 1D
200 170884 DFM-63-200-P-A-GF 1D
LT = Lead time 1D  typically ships same day/next day 3D  typically ships within 3 days
Pn
eu
m